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ID #
C00401224
C00341396
C00325993
C00305318
C00279901
C00448696
C00458588
C00370007
C00211318
C00113001
C00325076
C00271338
C00441501
C00415752
C00384701
C00305805
C00024521
C00266734
C99002396
C00458000
C00399196
C00412791
C00368431
C00250399
C00235655
C00239905
C00364174
C00451153
C00365536
C00344788
C00342048
C00003558
C00349233
C00084061
C00450692
C00219220
C00426809
C00390674
C00234641
C00247403
C00449280
C00165159
C00385377
C00351197
C00280222
C00377689
C00367680
C00411553
C00395723
C00330720

PAC Table 7d
Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Cash On Hand
as of June 30, 2011

Committee
ACTBLUE

MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

DEFEND AMERICA PAC

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PROGRESSIVES UNITED POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND

SARAH PAC

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

VFW POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

CAMPAIGN FOR CHANGE

BORDER HEALTH FEDERAL PAC

EVERY REPUBLICAN IS CRUCIAL (ERICPAC)

FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (AAJ PAC)
THE WESTERN WAY PAC

AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PROGRESSIVE CHANGE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS IN DIVERSE GEOGRAPHIC ENVIRONMENTS PAC (BRIDGE PAC)
FORWARD TOGETHER PAC

SENATE MAJORITY FUND

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC

BLUEGRASS COMMITTEE

BUCKEYE PATRIOT POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

TOGETHER FOR OUR MAJORITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (TOMPAC)

GRIDIRON-PAC
COMMITTEE FOR HISPANIC CAUSES/BUILDING OUR LEADERSHIP DIVERSITY PAC (CHC BOLD PAC)

ALL AMERICA PAC

PAC FOR A CHANGE

NATIONAL COMMITTEE FOR AN EFFECTIVE CONGRESS
NEW MILLENNIUM PAC

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MICHIGAN PAC
POET PAC

THE NEW REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND
MADISON PAC; THE

FREEDOM FUND

LIBERTY PAC

NORPAC

FREE AND STRONG AMERICA PAC INC.
REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC

ROAD TO VICTORY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AMERICAN SOCIETY OF INTERVENTIONAL PAIN PHYSICIAN PAC

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES PAC

PROSPERITY PAC

FRIENDS OF GINNY BROWN-WAITE

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF FAMILY PHYSICIANS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
ALSTON & BIRD PAC

TRUST PAC TEAM REPUBLICANS FOR UTILIZING SENSIBLE TACTICS

Amount
$4,347,126
$3,842,048
$3,008,667
$1,959,940
$1,823,187
$1,723,842
$1,480,933
$1,470,099
$1,459,602
$1,272,311
$1,241,242
$1,034,618
$1,026,865
$1,004,225
$944,267
$811,021
$766,385
$676,526
$626,936
$619,911
$519,859
$488,696
$487,369
$466,398
$465,244
$416,269
$410,378
$406,189
$403,056
$399,909
$398,120
$391,621
$385,194
$378,878
$375,469
$368,940
$355,177
$350,707
$332,122
$310,376
$303,425
$301,696
$295,603
$294,547
$289,710
$284,911
$280,859
$275,774
$275,765
$275,569



